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Finish

antique brass
antique brass
oil-rubbed bronze
oil-rubbed bronze
oil-rubbed bronze
oil-rubbed bronze
antique brass
antique brass
antique brass

10 antique brass

11 antique brass

Note

©CoO~NOOLOWON=

Material
Zinc
Zinc
Zinc
Zinc
Zinc
Zinc
Zinc
Zinc
Zinc
Zinc
Zinc

A

C
16
19
16
19
96
128
128
g
128
96
3"

D Item No.

- 125.86.101
- 125.86.102
- 125.86.303
- 125.86.304
T 125.87.334
45 125.87.354
45 125: 8745152
24NN 2 58802
16 125.87.101
1l 1258882
11 i125187x1i8H

Supplied with mounting screws. Refer to page 214 for matching appliance pulls.

Dimensions in mm unless otherwise noted.
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Dimensions in mm unless otherwise noted.

Finish
oil-rubbed bronze
oil-rubbed bronze
oil-rubbed bronze
pewter
pewter
pewter
pewter
pewter
pewter
10 pewter

Note

O©CoO~NOODLOWON=

Material
Zinc
Zinc
Zinc
Zinc
Zinc
Zinc
Zinc
Zinc
Zinc
Zinc

A
88
148
225
225
148
150
108
88
32
48

B

30
38
55
55
38
18
30
30
30
37

"

iR TR Y

Item No.

125.87.333
125.87.305
125.87.306
125.87.902
125.87.901
125.87.952
125.87.932
125.87.931
125.86.901
125.86.902

Supplied with mounting screws. Refer to page 214 for matching appliance pulls.
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